Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Heat Shrinkable Cable End Cap
Used for sealing ends of power cables, lines and pipes. Hot melting adhesive provides a
waterproof seal, protecting against humidity, UV radiation, and corrosion.
Product Overview
Cross-section illustration showing the adhesive coating and shrinkage process.
Reliable Cable Protection
These heat shrinkable end caps are designed for sealing the ends of power cables, lines, and pipes, providing a robust barrier against
environmental hazards. Featuring a spiral hot-melting adhesive coating, they ensure superior waterproofing and moisture protection. Engineered
for durability, these caps offer excellent UV resistance, corrosion resistance, and mechanical strength, making them ideal for demanding electrical
and industrial applications.
Key Features
Key Features Waterproof, UV Resistant, Corrosion Resistant, High Mechanical Strength, Spiral Adhe-
sive Coating
Technical Data
Operating Temperature
-40 °C
Min Temp
110 °C
Max Temp
Color Standard Black
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Size Specifications
Dimensions Matrix
Type App. Diameter (mm) Expanded D (mm) Recovered d (mm) Wall Thickness (mm)
MRSM15/5 6-12 15 5 2.1
MRSM22/8 9-18 22 8 2.5
MRSM35/15 16-28 35 15 2.8
MRSM55/25 28-44 55 25 3.2
MRSM75/35 40-67 75 35 3.2
MRSM130/60 65-120 130 60 3.4
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong